
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	BELLHACKS	2024-01-01	to	2024-01-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-01-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $500.00
2024-01-17 Donation	from	Prashant	Ravani txn_evHzomq $300.00 $800.00
2024-01-21 Donation	from	Hemant	Maheshwari txn_brHO756 $500.00 $1,300.00
2024-01-22 Invoice	to	Santa	Clara	University	School	of	Engineering txn_2zHkOAn $500.00 $1,800.00
2024-01-23 Donation	from	Ivo	Manolov txn_XGHEQxG $1,000.00 $2,800.00
2024-01-28 Donation	from	Abhijay	Rana txn_YRH9KAM $200.00 $3,000.00
2024-01-29 COSTCO	WHSE	#0423 txn_GkHW4VB -$217.90 $2,782.10
2024-01-30 Donation	from	Rahul	Kumar txn_QmHZL2W $200.00 $2,982.10
2024-01-30 Donation	from	Kuldeep	Chauhan txn_mAHaOXJ $200.00 $3,182.10
2024-01-30 Donation	from	Hemant	Maheshwari txn_JxHLvyv $500.00 $3,682.10
2024-01-31 Amazon txn_K9H7Zx8 -$1,241.08 $2,441.02
2024-01-31 Amazon txn_EyHeP0l -$891.84 $1,549.18

WITHDRAWN:	$2,350.82.	DEPOSITED:	$3,400.00. $1,549.18

BellHacks	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	BellHacks's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


